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

*The statistics provided herein were obtained from the
Toronto Real Estate Board; Regional Housing Market Tables;
York Region, Aurora for May, June of 2018, 2019

and the Summary of Existing Home Transactions of all home
types, June 2018, 2019 for all TREB Areas.

**Not intended to solicit those currently under a real estate contract.

33 STECKLEY STREET, AURORA
$799,000

Downsizers' Dream! Beautiful, Bright, All-Brick
Bungalow with Fabulous Open Concept Layout!
Featuring Eat-In  Kitchen, Gleaming Hard-
wood Floors, Gas Fireplace, Sep. Dining Rm,
Main Flr Laundry * Freshly Painted * 3 Spacious
Bdrms w Ensuite and Semi Ensuite Baths * Huge
Finished Rec Room w 3 Pc Bath - Great In-Law
Potential * Walk-Out to Private, Fully-fenced, level
Yard w Patio * Minutes to Amenities, Transit and
Recreation!

Visit: www.33Steckley.ca

}CLEMENTS .ca

Broker of Record, MCNE

callor Text 905-715-6539

51 BATSON DRIVE, AURORA
JUST LISTED!

Magnificently Renovated 4+1 Bdrm Family Home
conveniently situated in the heart of Aurora of-
fers 2500 sq ft of high-end finishes & upgrades! No
expense spared on Renod Kitchen and Baths w Heated
Floors, Stunning main flr Laundry, Built-in Cabinetry,
Custom Millwork, Prof. Landscaping & More! W/O to
Backyard From Family Rm. Bright Rec Rm & 5th Bdrm/
Office with Above-Grade Windows. Fabulous Layout,
Basement Workshop & Tons of Storage! Steps to Engl/
French Schools, Parks, GO Transit and Amenities!

Visit: www.51Batson.ca

REALTY, BROKERAGE
ed and Operated

own

N4

RE/MAX
HALL or FAME

Call for... Service that MOVES You!
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3 FACTORS

to consider when choosing

a mortgage lender

home is the most significant purchase many
Apeople will ever make. Perhaps because of

that, many buyers, particularly those pur-
chasing a home for the first time, are understand-
ably nervous about the home-buying process. The
decision regarding which home to buy warrants
ample consideration, but so, too, does the buyers’
choice of lender.

Mortgage lenders can be found all over the in-
ternet, and the sheer volume of lender options can
make it hard for home buyers to find the right fit
for them. Couple that with lending-related termi-
nology that many first-time buyers may be unfa-

496 Albert Street East, Alliston

Large 4 level side split all brick
home on rare find large

100”x 150" lot. Separate entrance
gives potential for second suite.
Open green space park across
the street. Look af trees not houses
from your enclosed front porch.
MLS # 4455942

Ken Pratt“Working for you is what |
do, | just don't list, | listen too.”

Ken Pratt CSP

Salesperson

Office: 905-936-2121
Direct: 705-796-6753

kenpratt@century21.ca
www.century21.ca/KenPratt

miliar with, and it’s easy to see why prospective
homeowners can feel overwhelmed about the pro-
cess of borrowing money to buy their homes.

When looking for a mortgage lender, prospec-
tive homeowners should never forget that the
choice of lender is, in most cases, entirely theirs to
make. When making that decision, a host of vari-
ables should be considered. The following are three
such factors that, upon ample consideration, may
help buyers rest easy knowing they did their due
diligence when looking for lenders.

0 REPUTATION/RECOMMENDATION

Just like other businesses, lenders have reputa-
tions, and oftentimes those reputations can be de-
termined via some simple online research. Peruse
online reviews to determine what past buyers felt
about a given lender. If possible, ask friends, fami-
ly or colleagues who they worked with to secure a
mortgage.

@) rees

Fees vary from lender to lender. Fees should not
be mistaken for interest rates, which change daily
and are typically dictated by the financial industry
and prospective buyers’ credit history and financial
standing. When speaking with potential lenders,
ask for a rundown of their fees, and the services
those fees include, and closing cost estimates in
writing, then compare and contrast fees and costs
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